
Судостроитель: SEA RAY

Год постройки: 2003

Модель: Крейсер

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 34' 0" (10.36m)

Ширина: 12' 0" (3.66m)

Мин. осадка: 4' 2" (1.27m)

SO LONG — SEA RAY

Купить SO LONG — SEA RAY а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту SO LONG — SEA RAY  а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному
с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/so_long/2003/223649/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/so_long/2003/223649/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/so_long/2003/223649/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/so_long/2003/223649/


2

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Highlights

Salon/Dinette

Galley

Master Stateroom

Mid-Berth

Head

Helm

Cockpit

Electronics

Engine Room

Electrical System

Generator

Hull & Deck Features

Exclusions

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon

SO LONG — SEA RAY Страница 2 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

Galley

Mid-Berth

Breaker Panel

Master Stateroom

Head

Head

Cockpit

Wet Bar & Ice Maker

Helm

Helm Seating

Helm Companion Seating

Port Profile

Starboard Profile

Transom Profile

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

SO LONG — SEA RAY Страница 3 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Great Buying opportunity!! The Sea Ray 34' Sundancer is arguably the most perfect
boat of its time! Voted most popular, this express cruiser  provides enough room for
the whole family, and enough amenities to make cruising comfortable and safe!! This
one is powered by fresh water cooled horizon V-8's and has a generator and air
conditioning as well!! Raymarine electronics include GPS, Radar, Sounder and VHF. 
New navy canvas was added 2 years ago. The vessel has been kept under a covered
slip and maintained by a captain.

The salon sofa and dinette will convert into additional sleeping for overnight guests and
the master berth provides ample sleeping room as well as additional storage. The large
galley has everything needed to make entertaining and dining a breeze! This 34 is priced
to sell and won't last long!! Call today to schedule a viewing!!

Recent Improvements Include: Canvas total enclosure, Sun cover, new
Isinglass, and bottom painted in June 2015.

Тип судна: Крейсер Модельный год: 2003

Год постройки: 2003 Страна: United States

Кубрик: Да

Основная информация

Длина общая: 34' 0" (10.36m) Ширина: 12' 0" (3.66m)

Мин. осадка: 4' 2" (1.27m)

Размеры
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Вместимость воды: 45 Gallons Вместимость сточного бака: 28
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 225
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 1 Всего коек: 1

Всего ком. состава: 1

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Mercruiser

Модель: MX 6.2 V-DRIVE Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Gas

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Highlights
Great Buying opportunity!! The Sea Ray 34' Sundancer is arguably the most perfect
boat of its time! Voted most popular, this express cruiser  provides enough room for
the whole family, and enough amenities to make cruising comfortable and safe!! This
one is powered by fresh water cooled horizon V-8's and has a generator and air
conditioning as well!! Raymarine electronics include GPS, Radar, Sounder and VHF. 
New navy canvas was added 2 years ago. The vessel has been kept under a covered
slip and maintained by a captain.

The salon sofa and dinette will convert into additional sleeping for overnight guests and
the master berth provides ample sleeping room as well as additional storage. The large
galley has everything needed to make entertaining and dining a breeze! This 34 is priced
to sell and won't last long!! Call today to schedule a viewing!!

Recent Improvements Include: Canvas total enclosure, Sun cover, new
Isinglass, and bottom painted in June 2015.

Salon/Dinette
Lighting
Dual-Voltage - 120V/12V Mirrors
Accent Seating
Crescent-Shaped Sofa - Converts to Bed w/Storage
Gunwale Cabinets Table
Dinette w/Corian® Surface & Designated Storage

Galley
Coffeemaker, 120V
Countertop, Custom-Molded Fiberglass: w/granite Colored Gel Coat, sink, faucet &
Corian  sink cover
Freezer, 120V: Under-Counter
Microwave/Convection Oven: 120V
Outlet, 12V Accessory
Power Vent, 12V
Refrigerator, 120V: Under-Counter
Storage, Drawers: w/Cutlery Insert
Storage, Lower Cabinet: w/Slide-Out Tray
Storage, Upper & Lower: w/Designated Plate & Glass Storage Stove, 240V:
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Recessed Two-Burner w/Corian ® Cover
Trash Receptacle

Master Stateroom
Full-Size (Island-Style) w/Storage Below
Curtain, Privacy (Hideaway)
Hanging Locker w/Mirrored Door Mirrored Rope
Locker Bulkhead Storage
Cabinet - Port Storage
Gunwale Cabinets

Mid-Berth
Curtain, Privacy (Hideaway)
Mirrored Bulkhead Portlights
Stainless Steel (1 - Opening) Seating
Conversation Pit - Converts to Double Berth w/Slide-Out Base & Dedicated Filler
Cushion Storage
Cabinets

Head
Handrail, Stainless Steel
Head (VacuFlush®) 
Enclosed - Full Fiberglass w/Shower & Curtain
Mirror Power Vent,12V
Storage,Medicine Cabinet w/Mirrored Doors
Vanity w/Sink, Faucet
Storage Below

Helm
Alarms, Engine: Oil, Water & Transmission Oil
Alarms, High-Water: Bilge
Compass
Emergency Engine Stop
Emergency Start System: Engines
Instrument Panels: High-Gloss Burl
Shift & Throttle Controls: w/Gold Knobs
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SmartCraft System View (Includes: Air & Water Temperature, Combined Fuel
Flow/Range, Depth, Engine Alarms/Hourmeters, Engine Synchronization Display,
GPS Interface, System Maintenance Records)
Steering, Tilt Wheel
Switch Panels (Backlit): High-Gloss Burl
Switches: Illuminated Weatherproof Rockers & Dimmer Control
Systems Monitor, Digital LCD: for Pump Monitoring

Cockpit
Beverage Holders (9)
Snap-In Door
Cabin Entry (Sliding & Lockable) 
Acrylic Door, Transom 
Acrylic Floor Liner
Fiberglass - Self-Bailing Hatch
Electrically Actuated Ice Chest
Insulated - Built-In Icemaker
120V Lighting
Indirect Outlet
12V Accessory Outlet
120V GFI Protected

Electronics
Electronics Circuit, 30 Amp
VHF Radio (Raymarine 215) w/8' Fiberglass Antenna & Stainless Steel Ratchet
Mount
Chartplotter, 7" Color LCD (Raymarine SL530)
GPS (Raymarine RayNav 300 GPS) w/WAAS Differential Sensor
Radar, SL70CRC w/Built-In Raychart & GPS (7" Color LCD w/2 kW Closed Dome)

Engine Room
Bilge Pumps, 12V: Automatic High-Water (1 Bilge, 1 Fwd Cabin)
Bilge Pumps, 12V: Automatic (1 Aft, 1 Fwd)
Blowers, 12V Bilge (2)
Engine Drip Sumps
Exhaust: Power Pac/Lift System Mufflers
Fire Suppression System: Automatic w/Manual Pull
Freshwater Cooling
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Gel-Coated Engine Room
Insulation, Engine Room: 2" w/Vinyl Barrier
Ladder, Stainless Steel: Removable
Lighting, 12V
Oil Changer System: Engines, Transmissions & Generator

Electrical System
Batteries, 8-D: w/Boxes (2)
Battery Charger/Converter: 120V/50 Amp/12V
Battery Solenoid Switches: 12V (3)
Inlet, Cable Television: w/Cords
Panel, Circuit Breaker: Remote
Panel, DC Main Breaker
Panel, Main Distribution - AC
Panel, Main Distribution - DC
Shore Power, Cablemaster: (Glendinning) 50 Amp/240V/60 Cycle w/75' Cord &
Wireless Remote
Transformer, Shore Power Isolation: 50 Amp/240V/60 Cycle
Wiring, Color-Coded: w/Chafe Protection

Generator
120V/60 cycle 5.0 kw Kohler

Hull & Deck Features
Stainless Steel Bow Rail
Stainless Steel w/Welded Stanchions Cleats
Handrails, Stainless Steel - Sport Spoiler (2)
Handrails, Stainless Steel - Transom (2)
Handrails, Stainless Steel - Windshield (2)
Toe Rail, Molded Fiberglass - Deck
Swim Platform, Integral/Extended w Stainless Steel 3-step swim ladder

Exclusions
Owners personal items 
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Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon Galley

Mid-Berth Breaker Panel

Master Stateroom Head

Head Cockpit
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Wet Bar & Ice Maker Helm

Helm Seating Helm Companion Seating

Port Profile Starboard Profile

Transom Profile
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес

SO LONG — SEA RAY Страница 13 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ
	Vessel Highlights
	Salon/Dinette
	Galley
	Master Stateroom
	Mid-Berth
	Head
	Helm
	Cockpit
	Electronics
	Engine Room
	Electrical System
	Generator
	Hull & Deck Features
	Exclusions
	Исключения
	Отказ от ответственности

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	Salon
	Galley
	Mid-Berth
	Breaker Panel
	Master Stateroom
	Head
	Head
	Cockpit
	Wet Bar & Ice Maker
	Helm
	Helm Seating
	Helm Companion Seating
	Port Profile
	Starboard Profile
	Transom Profile

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


